EDUCATIONAL MULITMEDIA RESEARCH CENTRE
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR

MAME OF INSTITUTE :

FROVISIONAL UTILISATION CERTIFICATE
FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 202 1-2022

HEAD : 31
For the year 2021-2022 (From 01.04.2021 to 30.11.2021)

Head of | Allocation- | Opening Grant ther receipt) Total Expenditure | Unspent/Deflcit
Actount Balance Released Interest incurred Balanca
General | 1744000.00]  13823.00 1744000.00| 0.00] 1757823.00] 1777038.00| -19215.00
5C ES000.00| -147366.00  85000.00| 0.00]  -62366.00 24387 00| -106753.00
5T 43000.00| -90771.00]  43000.00| .00l 4777100 2219300 -69964.00
Total 1872000.00) -224314.00( 1872000.00] 0.00] 1647686.00 1843518.00) -195332.00

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022
(Period from 01.04.2021 to 30,11.2021)

It Is certifiad that amount of Rs. 1843618.00 (Rupees Eighteen Lac Forty Three Thousand Sis Hundred &
Elghteen enly) out of the total grant of Rs. 1872000.00 (Rupees Eightean Lac Seventy Two Thousand only) has been
utlized which was sanctioned to Educational Multimedia Research Centre, Jai Narain \WWyas University, lodhpur by
the Uiniversity Grants Commission vide its ietter No, F.7-1/2015{IUC/MC]), F.2-7(31)/2018 [MC) & F.2-7{31)f2018
(MC) dated 28.05.2021, 13.08.2021 & 29.05.2021 under 31 head for the purpose for which it was sanctioned and in
accordance with the terms and conditlons as lald down by the Commission,

If 8% o result of check or audit objection some irregularities are noticed at a later stape, action will be taken to

DirecrdiERRRANC
Mmjri-!ujlunudu Research Centre

Jai Narain Vyas University
Jodhpur

o Ry
Account Assistant



MAME OF INSTITUTE :

EDUCATIONAL MULITMEDIA RESEARCH CENTRE
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR

PROVISIONAL UTILISATION CERTIFICATE

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2021-2022

HEAD : 36
For the year 2021-2022 (From 01.04.2021 to 30,11.2021)
Head of | Allocation | Opening Grant [mherreaelpu' Total Exaenditure | Unspent/Deficlt
Account Balance Feleased Interest Incurred Balance
General |11738000.00] -7821758.00| 11738000.00 p.00| 3916242.00| 15269285.00 -11353043.00
5C 2120000.00] 240584.00| 2220000.00 0.00] 2460584.00] 1272737.00 11B7847.00]
5T 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00
Total 13958000.00 -7581174.00 13958000.00] 0.00] 6376826.00| 16542022.00] -10165196.00

UTILISATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022

{Period from 01.04.2021 to 30.11.2021)

it Is certified that amount of Rs. 16542022.00 (Rupees One Crore Sty Five Lac Forty Two Thousand &
Twenty Two only) out of the total grant of Rs. 13958000.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Nine Lac Fifty Elght Thousand
Only) has been utilized which was sanctioned to Educational Multimedia Research Centre, Jal Naraln Vyas University,
Jodhpur by the University Grants Commission vide its letter No. F.7-1/2015 [ILC/MC), F.2-T(36)/2018 (ML) & F.2-
7(36)/2018 {MC) dated 28.05.2021, 13.08.2021 & 28.09.2021 under 35 head for the purpose for which it was
sanctioned and In accordance with the terms and conditions as lald down by the Commission.

IF a5 & result of check or audit objection some irregularities are noticed at a later stage, action will be taken o
refund, adjust or regularize the objected amount,

i

Aceount Assistant

Director
Educational MAMGE8 a Fesearch Centre
Jai Narin Vyas University
Jodhpur



NAME OF INSTITUTE : EDUCATIONAL MULITMEDIA RESEARCH CENTRE
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR

Actual Expenditure

From 01042028 1o 30.11.2021
(R, 1n Lakh)
36 Head 31 Head 35 Head
Salary Retirement Urrigent Persion General Assets & | Unspent Unspent
Benafits Balance Misc. Expenditung Balznca Balance
Genaral | 13149 21.20 .35.31 10.04% E.74 -0,19 0.00 0,00
sC [FNE] U 9.47 0.0 .44 -1.07 0.00 0.00
5T 0.00 000 0.00 0 .12 -0,70 000 0,00
Total 144.22 21,20 -25.80 11.01 7.40 -1.06 0.00 0.00
* As per V| th Pay Commission
Director
Educational Mullimedia F".mm!:h o
Jai Narain Vvas University

Jodhpur



